milwaukeetool.eu
M18 FFSDC16-0  |  M18 FUEL™ free standing
drain cleaner 16 mm
World's first free standing drum machine on a 18V battery,
with electronic footpedal and integrated drum brake that
electronically slows drum super-fast for more control and
safety
M18 FUEL™ SWITCH PACK™ tool-free sectional drum
connection system allows users to quickly interchange
between cable sizes, 8 mm, 10 mm, 13 mm inner core and
16 mm open wind spirals, or add a second drum to reach 30
m down the line
Built-in backpack straps allow the user to carry their drive unit
seperate from their drum(s) for easier transport to any roof,
drain, crawl space, or clean out
No load speed
(rpm)
250
Spiral diameter
(mm)
1 6
Kit included No batteries supplied, No charger supplied, No kitbox or
bag supplied
Article Number 4933459709